
 
                                     2017 Bring a Buddy Membership Form                                        

 

__ Please include me on your email list to receive periodic newsletters & information about special events. 
 

MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES AND RATES 
Categories 
 

Early Bird 
(Oct 31, 
2016) 

Early 
December 31, 

2016 

 
Regular in 

season 

 
½ Season 

(July 1, 2017) 

Full play single                                       (FPS) 
Full play couple                                      (FPC) 

$1250 
$2300 

$1350 
$2400 

$1425 
$2500 

$750 
$1375 

Family (kids 8-12 are free)                  (FAM)                                     $2500 $2600 $2700 $1450 
Post secondary student (up to 25 years old) (PSS)      $475 $525 $525  
Junior (13-18)                                          (J1) $175 $199 $199  
Intermediate (19-29)                                 (J2) $799 $849 $899 $495 
Range Pass                                     $175  
Golf cart season pass                            (GC1) 
Twilight Membership (after 2pm any day) 

$350 
$750 

$375 $375 
$799 

$225 
 

Bring a Buddy                                       (FPS) 
Pass                                             (RP) 
                                          *all categories are 
subject to tax 

$1000 $1125  $1125  
 
 

     Name Category Amount TAX TOTAL 
1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

                   TOTAL: 
Method of payment: 
Cheque __ Cash __ Visa __ MC __         Debit __        PDC __ 
 
Credit card information: 
 
Cardholder _________________________________________ 
 
Credit card # _________________________  Exp date ______ 
 
Signature _______________________________ 
 

REDSTONE RESORT   953 Redstone Road   BOX 220   ROSSLAND, BC   V0G1Y0 
p 250 362 9141  f 250 362 2250 www.redstoneresort.com     events@redstoneresort.com 

 

Date First Name 
 

Last Name 

Mailing Address 
 

City 

Province/State Postal/ Zip Code 
 

Phone 

Email 
 

Juniors Birth date: 
POST secondary school: 

Member Sponsor Sponsor # 

Payment Plan: 
 
12 month plan: 
 
 
Other: 

Member # NEW ? 


