Member #	

NEW?

2017 Bring a Buddy Membership Form

Date	First Name	Last Name			
Mailing Address		City			
Province/State	Postal/ Zip Code	Phone			
Email		Juniors Birth date: POST secondary school:			
Member Sponsor		Sponsor #			
Please include me on your email list to receive periodic newsletters & information about special events.					

MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES AND RATES

Categories		Early Bird	Early		
		(Oct 31,	December 31,	Regular in	1/2 Season
		2016)	2016	season	(July 1, 2017)
Full play single	(FPS)	\$1250	\$1350	\$1425	\$750
Full play couple	(FPC)	\$2300	\$2400	\$2500	\$1375
Family (kids 8-12 are free)	(FAM)	\$2500	\$2600	\$2700	\$1450
Post secondary student (up to 25 years of	d) (PSS)	\$475	\$525	\$525	
Junior (13-18)	(J1)	\$175	\$199	\$199	
Intermediate (19-29)	(J2)	\$799	\$849	\$899	\$495
Range Pass				\$175	
Golf cart season pass	(GC1)	\$350	\$375	\$375	\$225
Twilight Membership (after 2pm an	y day)	\$750		\$799	
Bring a Buddy	(FPS)	\$1000	\$1125	\$1125	
Pass (RP)					
*all categorie	s are				
subject to tax					
Name	Categ	ory	Amount	TAX	TOTAL
1.					
2.					
3.					
4.					
5.					
	l		I	TOTAL:	
Method of payment:				Payment Plan:	

					IOIAL:	
Method of payment: Cheque Cash	Visa	MC	Debit	PDC	Payment Plan:	
Credit card information:					12 month plan:	
Cardholder					Other:	
Credit card #		Exp d	late		Calcin	
Signature						